2/2412016 Shareholding Pattern

Shareholding Pattern

JOLLY PLASTIC INDUSTRIES LTD.

Scrip Code : 507968 Quarter ending :December 2015

Summary statement holding of specified securities

(A) Promoter &

Promoter Group 3 3,000 3,000 0.04
(B) Public 6,252 66,73,400 66,73,400 99.96 56,61,250
(C1) Shares
underlying DRs e
{(C2) Shares held by
Employee Trust 0.8 g
(C) Non Promoter-
Non Public (08
'
Grand Total 6,255 66,76,400 66,76,400 100.00 56,61,250

Note:C=C1+C2
Grand Total=A+B+C

Click here for "Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Prometer and Promater Group”
Click here for Stawenient showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder

Click here for Stalement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder

http/Avww bseindia.com/corporates/shpSecurities .aspx?scripcd=507968&qgtrid=88 1M
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Shareholding Pattern

Shareholding Pattern

JOLLY PLASTIC INDUSTRIES LTD.

Scrip Code : 507968

A1) Indian

Individuals/Hindu undivided
Family

HARSHABEN
ARVINDKUMAR PATEL

DHARMESH ARVINDBHAI
PATEL

ARVINKUMAR M PATEL

Central Government/ State
Government(s)

NA

Financial Institutions/ Banks
NA

Any Other (specify)

NA

Sub Total A1

A2) Foreign

Individuals (NonResident
Individuals/ Foreign
Individuals)

NA

Government

NA

Institutions

NA

Foreign Portfolio Investor
NA

Any Other (specify)

Quarter Ending : December 2015

Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

3 . 3,000
1,000
1,000
1,000
3 3,000

3,000
1,000
1,000

1,000

3,000

0.00

0.04

0.01

0.01

0.01

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.04

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

http:/iwww bseindia.com/corporates/shpPromoterN Group.aspx?scripcd=507968&qtrid=88&CompN ame=JOLLY%20PLASTIC%20INDUSTRIES%20LTD .&Qt...
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42016 Shareholding Pattern

NA 0.00

Sub Total A2 0.00

A=A1+A2 3 3,000 3,000 0.04
&>

http://www bseindia.com/corporates/shpPromoterNGroup.aspx?scripcd=507968&qtrid=88&CompName=JOLLY%20PLASTIC%20INDUSTRIES%20LTD .&Qt... 2/2




412016 Shareholding Pattern Public ShareHolder

Shareholding Pattern Public Shareholder

JOLLY PLASTIC INDUSTRIES LTD.

Quarter ending : December 2015

Scrip Code : 507968

Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder

B1) Institutions 0 0 0.00

B2) Central Government/ State 0 0 0.00

Government(s)/ President of India !

B3) Non-Institutions 0 " 0 0.00

puvidualofone naniial WD ISa. - 6160 1018300  10,18,300 15.25 213,550

;!#LIndividual share capilal upto Rs. 0 1018300 10,18,300 15.25 2.13.550
acs N

Individual share capital in excess 40 2393150  23.93.150 35.84 21.93,150

of Rs. 2 Lacs

OTHERS 0 790950 7,90,950 11.85

SHIV KUMAR GUPTA 0 69000 69,000 1.03 69,000

SUMIT KUMAR AGARWAL 0 71600 71,600 1.07 71,600

SHERUL PORWAL 0 76600 76,600 148 76,600

SHANTI LAL PORWAL 0 86100 86,100 1.29 86,100

ONKAR SINGH PASRICHA 0 94800 94,800 1.42 94,800

SUBODH KUMAR MAHESHWARI 0 100000 1,00,000 1.50

BADAL MAHESHWARI 0 100000 1,00,000 1.50

MUKESH KUMAR GOSWAMI 0 100000 1,00,000 1.50 1,00,000

ARVINDER SINGH PASRICHA 0 120800 1,20,800 1.81 1,20,800

RAGHAYV BAHL 0 250300 2,50,300 375 2,50,300

SUSHIL KUMAR 0 259500 2,59,500 3.89 2,59,500

SHIV KUMAR 0 273500 2,73,500 410 ' 2,73,500

Any Other (specify) 52 3261950 32,61,950 48.86 32,54,550

OTHERS 41 346345 3,46,345 5.19 3,38,945

CHRISHMATIC DEVELOPERS

PVT.LTD. 1 79500 79,500 1.19 79,500

[\‘}%O.-DUGHTINFRABU'LD PR 1 81100 81,100 1.21 81,100

OCEAN SHARE BROKERS

PRIVATE LIMITED 1 117000 1,17,000 1,78 1,17,000

VERTEX DRUGS PRIVATE

LIMITED 1 121000 1,21,000 1.81 1,21,000

f?g'DHAR RANEIAL SERVIERS 1 145800 1,45,800 2.18 145,800

SURYA MEDI TECH LIMITED 1 243200 243,200 3.64 243,200

hitp://www bseindia.com/corporates/shpPublicShareholder aspx?scripcd=5079688qtrid=88&CompName=JOLLY%20PLASTIC %20INDUSTRIES%20LTD.&Q. .. 12




412016 Shareholding Pattern Public ShareHolder
ABHINAV LEASING & FINANCE

el 1 280200  2,80,200 4.20 2,80,200
SURE PORTFOLIO SERVICES

AL i 1 326205  3.26,205 489 3,26,205
SVAM SOFTWARE LTD 1 332200 , 3,32,200 4.98 3,32,200
STEADY CAPITAL ADVISORY

SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED 1 39000 339.000 S5 8.39.000
SOUTH ASIAN STOCKS LIMITED 1 850400 850400 12.74 8,50,400
Sub Total B3 6252 6673400 66.73400 99.96 56,61,250
B=B1+B2+B3 6252 6673400  66.73.400 99.96 56,61,250

Details of the shareholders acting as persons in Concert including their Shareholding (No. and %):

Details of Shares which remain unclaimed may be given hear along with details such as number of shareholders, outstanding shares held in demat/unclaimed
suspense account, voting rights which are frozen etc.

Note

(1) PAN would not be displayed on website of Stock Exchange(s).

(2) The above format needs to disclose name of all holders holding more than 1% of total number of shares

(3) Wrt. the information pertaining to Depository Receipts, the same may be disclosed in the respective columns to the extent information available,.
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Shareholding Pattern Non-Promoter-Non Public

Scrip Code : 507968

C1) Custodian/DR
Holder

C2) Employee
Benefit Trust
Note

Shareholding Pattern Non Promoter-Non Public

JOLLY PLASTIC INDUSTRIES LTD.

Quarter ending : December 2015

Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder

0 0 0.00

0 0 0.00

(1) PAN would notbe displayed on website of Stock Exchanige(s).
(2) The above format needs to disclose name of all holders holding more than 1% of total number of shares
(3) Wt the information pertaining to Depository Receipts, the same may be disclosed in the respective columns to the extent information available,.

hitp:/Awww bseindia.com/corporates/shpNonProPublic.aspx?scripcd=507968&qtrid= 888CompName=JOLLY%20PLASTIC%20INDUSTRIES%20LTD .&QtrNa... 1/1




